
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elliott Wolfe McDonald County High School 292.0 345.0 10

2 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 302.4 330.0 8

3 Dylan McFarland Joplin Eagles 290.0 315.0 6

4 Andrew Raney Carthage 330.0 315.0 4

5 Marquon Fantroy-Pullum Joplin Eagles 320.0 290.0 2

6 Colton Payne Fredonia 246.0 275.0 1

7 Kamryn O'Dell Northeast-Arma 256.0 245.0 0

8 Enrique Camarena-Bryant Carthage 330.0 240.0 0

9 Jordan Tallman McDonald County High School 275.0 205.0 0

10 Timothy Spence Pittsburg 306.4 190.0 0

11 Trey  Black McDonald County High School 299.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elliott Wolfe McDonald County High School 292.0 510.0 10

2 Enrique Camarena-Bryant Carthage 330.0 500.0 8

3 Andrew Raney Carthage 330.0 450.0 6

4 Dylan McFarland Joplin Eagles 290.0 445.0 4

5 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 302.4 435.0 2

6 Marquon Fantroy-Pullum Joplin Eagles 320.0 400.0 1

7 Kamryn O'Dell Northeast-Arma 256.0 375.0 0

8 Colton Payne Fredonia 246.0 320.0 0

9 Jordan Tallman McDonald County High School 275.0 280.0 0

10 Trey  Black McDonald County High School 299.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Timothy Spence Pittsburg 306.4 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elliott Wolfe McDonald County High School 292.0 315.0 10

2 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 302.4 255.0 8

3 Dylan McFarland Joplin Eagles 290.0 230.0 6

4 Marquon Fantroy-Pullum Joplin Eagles 320.0 215.0 4

5 Colton Payne Fredonia 246.0 210.0 2

6 Kamryn O'Dell Northeast-Arma 256.0 205.0 1

7 Enrique Camarena-Bryant Carthage 330.0 200.0 0

8 Jordan Tallman McDonald County High School 275.0 155.0 0

9 Trey  Black McDonald County High School 299.0 0 0

10 Timothy Spence Pittsburg 306.4 0 0

11 Andrew Raney Carthage 330.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elliott Wolfe McDonald County High School 292.0 1170.0 10

2 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 302.4 1020.0 8

3 Dylan McFarland Joplin Eagles 290.0 990.0 6

4 Enrique Camarena-Bryant Carthage 330.0 940.0 4

5 Marquon Fantroy-Pullum Joplin Eagles 320.0 905.0 2

6 Kamryn O'Dell Northeast-Arma 256.0 825.0 1

7 Colton Payne Fredonia 246.0 805.0 0

8 Andrew Raney Carthage 330.0 765.0 0

9 Jordan Tallman McDonald County High School 275.0 640.0 0

10 Timothy Spence Pittsburg 306.4 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Trey  Black McDonald County High School 299.0 0 0


